Course : MBA (Human Resource Management) CBCS Semester-IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023 , Session (2020-2022)

Maulana Mazharul Haque Arabic & Persian University, Patna

S ST Y S SIS B B CECS=IVEES B R

Result Page 1 of 2
Sem - | Sem - I Sem - llI Sem - IV

sr-No Name Reg No RollNo [Total| GPA [Total| GPA [Total |[GPA| MB 401 mB 402 | VB MB 404 MB-HC-41 | MB-HC-44 | sem-v |Grand |CGPA % Letter
403 Total Grade &

FM |70 30 |100] 70 | 30 | 100| 100 | 100 |70 [100]| 70| 30 |100] 70 |30|100|Total | GPA Remarks

PM |32] 134532 | 13| 45| 45 | 32 |13|45]32| 13 |45 32 |13] 45

1 |NIDHI PRIYANKA| 16201900022 191211800012 404 | 7.17 | 434 | 7.67 | 403 [7.13|40| 23| 63|46 [ 23| 69| 83 | 37 |23]|60|46]| 22 |68| 44 |25]| 69 | 412 | 6.80 | 1653 | 7.20 [72.00|(A+) Pass
2 TSAUR'\I"&'JREA 16201900015 |191211800019| 386 | 6.83 | 416 | 7.33 | 369 |6.75|51| 24| 75|33 | 22| 55| 80 | 45 [23]|68|39| 23 |62| 39 |21]| 60| 400 | 6.80 | 1571 | 6.92 |69.20[(A) Pass
3 &%%EEHAN 16202052845 211211800002 471 | 8.33 | 462 | 8.17 | 449 | 7.75|55| 28 83|54 |26 | 80 | 83 | 53 |26]|79|52| 27 | 79| 59 |26| 85 | 489 | 8.40 | 1871 | 8.12 |81.20|(A++) Pass
4 ,\'/\l"ADNgﬁ';':"AT 16202035537 |211211800018| 420 | 7.50 | 440 | 7.67 | 419 |7.38 38| 23|61 |51 | 22| 73| 80 | 44 [22]|66|48| 23 | 71| 56 |25]| 81| 432 | 7.80| 1711 | 7.56 |75.60[(A+) Pass
5 |YASMINE NAAZ | 16202035527 (211211800028 438 | 7.83 | 463 | 8.00 | 440 | 7.75|50| 27 | 77|53 | 25| 78 | 83 | 52 | 25|77 |54| 26 |80 | 58 |27]| 85| 480 | 8.20| 1821 | 7.92 [79.20((A+) Pass
6 |AFZAL AHMAD | 16202035524 |211211800031| 433 | 7.67 | 455 | 7.83 | 459 (8.13|52| 25| 77|57 |24 | 81| 84 | 51 (24| 75|54| 25 | 79| 54 |27| 81| 477 | 8.40 | 1824 | 8.00 [80.00[(A+) Pass
7 |AYESHA NAAZ | 16202016070 |211211800034] 436 | 7.83 | 456 | 8.00 | 430 [ 7.63 |48 | 23| 71|50 24| 74| 80 | 45 |24]|69|49] 24 | 73| 59 |24]| 83| 450 | 8.00| 1772 | 7.84 |78.40|(A+) Pass
8 |FARIHA sABA 16202016069 |211211800035| 454 | 8.00 | 460 | 8.00 | 455 |8.13|53| 28 81|53 | 27| 80| 84 | 50 |27]|77|55]| 26 |81| 58 |27| 85| 488 | 8.60 | 1857 | 8.16 |81.60|(A++) Pass
9 |AHSAN AHMAD | 16202000688 [211211800040| 430 | 7.83 | 447 | 7.83 | 439 |7.75|41| 25|66 |52 |25 77| 80 | 48 |22| 70|52 23 | 75| 47 |22]| 69 | 437 | 7.40| 1753 | 7.72 |77.20|(A+) Pass
10 |HIMADRI ANAND| 16202000687 [211211800041| 453 | 7.83 | 475 8.17 | 469 | 8.13 |49 27|76 |59 | 25|84 | 82 | 50 | 25| 75|55| 25 | 80| 49 |23]| 72 | 469 | 8.20 | 1866 | 8.08 |80.80|(A++) Pass
11 ,\';”A':’Sgg':/'l RAzA | 16202000685 [211211800043| 427 | 7.50 | 439 | 7.83 | 417 [7.25|46| 23 (69 |48 (23 [ 71 [ 79 | 47 | 23|70 (49| 23 72| 46 |22| 68 | 429 | 7.40 | 1712 | 7.48 |74.80 |(A+) Pass
12 |RAVI KUMAR 16201935521 |211211800047| 409 | 7.33 | 415 7.33 [ 390 [6.75| 48| 22| 70| 54 | 22| 76 | 80 | 39 | 23|62 44| 22 | 66| 54 |22| 76 | 430 | 7.40 | 1644 | 7.16 |71.60|(A+) Pass

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment
GPA : Grade Point Average

CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average
FM :
PM :

Full Marks
Pass Marks

Tabulator |

Letter Grade

0

At++

A+
A
B+
B
F

Percentage Range

100-91

90-81
80-71
70-61
60-51
50-45
<45

Tabulator Il

Numerical of Letter Grade

10
9
8
7
6
5

Less than 45

Description of Grade

Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average
Pass
Fail

IT Solution Provided By National Informatics Centre, Bihar State Centre, Patna
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Course : MBA (Human Resource Management) CBCS Semester-IV Examination 2022 Held in April-2023 , Session (2020-2022)
Result Page 2 of 2
Sem - | Sem - |l Sem - I Sem - IV
sr-No N Reg N Roll No [Total| GPA [Total| GPA [Total|GPA| MB 401 mB 402 | MB MB 404 MB-HC-41 | MB-HC-44 | sem -1y |Grand |CGPA % Letter
ame eg No [0} (0] otal ota otal 403 - - - - em - Total Grade &
FM | 70| 30 |100| 70 | 30 |100| 100 | 100 | 70 |100] 70| 30 |100| 70 |30|100|Total | GPA Remarks
PM 32| 13|45 32|13 | 45| 45 | 32 |13]|45]32] 13 | 45| 32 |13] 45
13 |ANANT KUMAR | 16201935518 [211211800048| 429 | 7.50 | 444 | 7.83 | 402 | 750 |49| 25| 74|56 | 25| 81| 81 | 37 |23|60|48]| 22 [70| 53 |25| 78 | 444 | 7.60| 1719 | 7.60 | 76.00|(A+) Pass
14 SAEARI\IASH\HAA 16201705502 [211211800052| 439 | 7.67 | 438 | 7.83 | 425 | 750 | 44| 25|69 |53 | 25| 78| 83 | 43 |24|67 |45| 25 | 70| 53 |25| 78 | 445 | 7.40 | 1747 | 7.60 | 76.00|(A+) Pass

Num. Gr. : Numeric Grade

Letter Grade Percentage Range Numerical of Letter Grade Description of Grade

ESE : End Semester Examination 0 100-91 10 Outstanding
CIA : Continuous Internal Assessment A++ 90-81 9 Excellent
GPA : Grade Point Average A+ 80-71 8 Very Good
CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average A 70-61 7 Good
FM : Full Marks B+ 60-51 6 Average
PM : Pass Marks B 50-45 5 Pass
F <45 Less than 45 Fail
Tabulator | Tabulator 11 Controller of Examinations
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